公 证\认证 申 请 表

Application for Notarization and Authentication
	Surname
Given names
中文姓名
Chinese names 
	性别：男□ 女□

Sex:   M     F

	
	护照或身份证号码 Passport or ID No.


	出生日期：      年      月       日

Date of birth     Year    M      Day
	出生地Place of birth


	国   籍Nationality

	电邮E-mail


	职    业

Occupation/job
	
	单位电话Office Tel
手机Mobile

	单位名称及地址/ Name and Address of Employer/ Company or School:


	家庭住址Home Address
	住宅电话Home Tel. No.

	公证认证文件

内容或名称

Contents of Documents for Application


	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.



	公证，认证文件

在中国使用目的

Purpose of Documents to be used in P.R.China

中国城市city in P.R.China
	                

	附   件

Attachments
	

	我保证以上所填内容真实，如有不实之处，本人愿承担一切法律责任。

I certify that all the information supplied herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I will be held responsible for the legal consequence should it arise.
申  请  人  签  名：                        20     年     月     日

Signature of the applicant:                           Year  month   date

	发证机关专用

For Official Use
	接案人Received by


	公（认证）号：Nota./auth. No.


	签署人Issued by:




It 


容擦








